Head Office & Warehouse
40 Wright Place Algester QLD 4115
Mon - Fri   7:30am  to 3:30pm
Sale & Enquiry
TEL
E-Mail
+61 7 3219 6711 | 0402 136 631

T 07 3219 6711   E service@sa-led.com
40 Wright Pl, Algester QLD 411
SA-LED.COM
1
5V RSP SERIES  EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 1A1 RSP-320-5 320W 60A IP20 3YR 215*115*30mm $61.33 $57.50
12V LRS SERIES  EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 511 LRS-35-12 120W 3A IP20 3YR 99*82*30mm $13.20 $12.73
MW 521 LRS-50-12 150W 4.2A IP20 3YR 99*82*30mm $13.49 $13.01
MW 531 LRS-75-12 240W 6A IP20 3YR 99*97*30mm $16.02 $15.46
12V GST SERIES  .EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 111 GS25A12-P1J 35W 2.08A - 3YR 93*54*36mm $16.76 $15.71
MW 121 GST60A12-P1J 60W 5A - 3YR 125*50*32mm $23.05 $21.61
MW 131 GST90A12-P1M 80W 6.67A - 3YR 145*60*32mm $37.71 $35.36
MW 141 GST120A-R7B 102W 8.5A - 3YR 167*67*35mm $52.38 $50.53
*WORKS WITH 12V DC PIGTAIL FEMALE PLUG 500MM OR 1,000MM
24V GST SERIES   EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 1D5 GS25A24-P1J 25W 1.04A - 3YR 93*54*36mm $18.04 $17.03
MW 115 GST60A24-P1J 60W 2.5A - 3YR 125*50*32mm $24.71 $23.33
MW 1E5 GST90A24-P1M 90W 3.75A - 3YR 145*60*32mm $40.51 $38.26
MW 125 GST120A-R7B 120W 5A - 3YR 167*67*35mm $59.28 $55.99
*WORKS WITH 12V DC PIGTAIL FEMALE PLUG 500MM OR 1,000MM
MEANWELL SERIES Proud to be member of
OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY
- Pricing Effective 16/8/2023
- All Meanwell power supplies have obtained SAA approval and are equipped with standard Australian plugs,
  except for our budget-friendly series that does not include Australian plugs.
- The prices provided do not include GST or freight charges.
Sale & Enquiry
T 07 3219 6711   E service@sa-led.com
40 Wright Pl, Algester QLD 411
SA-LED.COM
2
12V HLG SERIES
STANDARD   INCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 2D2 HLG-40H-12 40W 3.33A IP67 7YR 171*62*37mm $52.93 $51.06
MW 2E2 HLG-80H-12 60W 5A IP67 7YR 196*62*39mm $62.89 $60.67
MW 242 HLG-120H-12 120W 10A IP67 7YR 220*68*39mm $72.68 $64.60
MW 262 HLG-150H-12 150W 12.5A IP67 7YR 228*68*39mm $75.05 $66.71
MW 272 HLG-240H-12 192W 16A IP67 7YR 220*68*39mm $93.30 $82.94
MW 292 HLG-320H-12 264W 22A IP67 7YR 252*90*44mm $121.54 $108.03
MW 202 HLG-600H-12 480W 40A IP67 7YR 280*144*49mm $261.70 $232.70
DIMMABLE    INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 372 HLG-240H-12AB 192W 16A IP65 7YR 244*68*39mm $99.45 $93.60
MW 392 HLG-320H-12B 264W 22A IP67 7YR 252*90*44mm $129.16 $77.48
MW 302 HLG-600H-12AB 480W 40A IP65 7YR 280*144*49mm $282.82 $267.11
*WORKS WITH SA-DIMMING SWITCH (ITEM NO. SA 213)
DIMMABLE   EXCL.3PIN PLUG                                                                                                                                                         *BUDGET-FRIENDLY SERIES
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 361 HLG-120H-12B 120W 10A IP65 7YR 220*68*39mm $58.99 $55.71
MW 3C1 HLG-150H-12B 150W 12.5A IP65 7YR 228*68*39mm $62.68 $58.99
MW 371 HLG-240H-12B 192W 16A IP65 7YR 244*68*39mm $82.32 $77.48
MW 391 HLG-320H-12B 264W 22A IP67 7YR 252*90*44mm $112.68 $106.05
*WORKS WITH SA-DIMMING SWITCH (ITEM NO. SA 213)
Accessories

DALI (FOR DA-TYPE ONLY)   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS(L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 742 ELG-150-12DA 120W 10A IP67 5YR 219*63*36mm $50.33 $48.55
MW 772 ELG-200-12DA 192W 16A IP67 5YR 244*71*38mm $66.83 $64.47
12V LPF SERIES
STANDARD   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 222 LPF-60-12 60W 5A IP67 3YR 163*43*32mm $44.93 $39.94
12V LPV SERIES
 STANDARD   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 221 LPV-60-12 60W 5A IP67 2YR 163*43*32mm $17.41 $15.48
12V PWM SERIES
 DIMMABLE    INCL.3PIN  PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 812 PWM-40-12  40W 3.34A IP67 5YR 150*53*35mm $46.19 $43.62
MW 822 PWM-60-12 60W 5A IP67 5YR 150*53*35mm $47.39 $44.61
MW 832 PWM-90-12 90W 7.5A IP67 5YR 171*63*38mm $65.21 $61.59
MW 842 PWM-120-12 120W 10A IP67 5YR 191*63*38mm $73.61 $69.52
MW 862 PWM-200-12 200W 15A IP67 5YR 195*68*40mm $89.92 $84.92
*WORKS WITH SA-DIMMING SWITCH (ITEM NO. SA 213)
MEANWELL SERIES Proud to be member of
OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY
- Pricing Effective 16/8/2023
- All Meanwell power supplies have obtained SAA approval and are equipped with standard Australian plugs,
  except for our budget-friendly series that does not include Australian plugs.
- The prices provided do not include GST or freight charges.
Sale & Enquiry
T 07 3219 6711   E service@sa-led.com
40 Wright Pl, Algester QLD 411
SA-LED.COM
4
24V HLG SERIES
STANDARD   INCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 223 HLG-120H-24 120W 5A IP67 7YR 220*68*39mm $74.64 $70.25
MW 234 HLG-150H-24 150W 6.3A IP67 7YR 228*68*39mm $77.25 $72.71
MW 243 HLG-240H-24 240W 10A IP67 7YR 244*68*39mm $96.00 $90.35
MW 263 HLG-320H-24 320W 13.34A IP67 7YR 252*90*44mm $125.23 $117.87
MW 283 HLG-480H-24 480W 20A IP67 7YR 262*125*44mm $201.05 $189.22
MW 293 HLG-600H-24 600W 25A IP67 7YR 280*144*49mm $273.29 $257.21
DIMMABLE    INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 343 HLG-240H-24B 240W 10A IP67 7YR 244*68*39mm $99.45 $93.60
MW 363 HLG-320H-24B 320W 13.34A IP67 7YR 252*90*44mm $129.16 $121.56
MW 383 HLG-480H-24AB 480W 20A IP65 7YR 262*125*44mm $211.86 $200.09
MW 393 HLG-600H-24AB 600W 25A IP65 7YR 280*144*49mm $282.82 $267.11
*WORKS WITH SA-DIMMING SWITCH (ITEM NO. SA 213)
24V ELG SERIES
STANDARD   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+

5
DALI (FOR DA-TYPE ONLY)   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS(L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 733 ELG-150-24DA 150W 6.25A IP67 5YR 219*63*36mm $60.24 $58.11
MW 743 ELG-240-24DA 240W 10A IP67 5YR 244*71*38mm $73.33 $70.75
DALI (FOR DA-TYPE ONLY)  .EXCL.3PIN PLUG       *BUDGET- FRIENDLY SERIES
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 731 ELG-150H-24DA-3Y 150W 6.25A IP67 5YR 219*63*36mm $42.22 $40.73
24V LPF SERIES
STANDARD   INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 213 LPF-60-24 60W 2.5A IP67 3YR 163*43*32mm $44.93 $42.29
24V PWM SERIES
DIMMABLE   INCL.3PIN PLUG.
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
MW 8D3 PWM-40-24 40W 1.67A IP67 5YR 150*53*35mm $46.19 $43.62
MW 813 PWM-60-24 60W 2.5A IP67 5YR 150*53*35mm $49.40 $46.66
MW 8E3 PWM-90-24 90W 3.75A IP67 5YR 171*63*38mm $65.21 $61.59
MW 823 PWM-120-24 120W 5A IP67 5YR 191*63*38mm $73.61 $69.52
MW 843 PWM-200-24 200W 8.34A IP67 5YR 195*68*40mm $89.92 $84.92
*WORKS WITH SA-DIMMING SWITCH (ITEM NO. SA 213)
 BSW-TECH SERIES Proud to be member of
INDOOR POWER SUPPLY
- Pricing Effective 16/8/2023
- All Meanwell power supplies have obtained SAA approval and come equipped with standard Australian plugs.
- The prices provided do not include GST or freight charges.
Sale & Enquiry
T 07 3219 6711   E service@sa-led.com
40 Wright Pl, Algester QLD 411
SA-LED.COM
1
12V BYG SERIES  EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
BT 2911 BYG-18B-12 18W 1.5A IP20 1YR 120*42*20mm $9.14 -
BT 2011 BYG-30B-12 30W 2.5A IP20 1YR 133*42*30mm $12.04 -
BT 2A11 BYG-60B-12 60W 5A IP20 1YR 186*64*22mm $16.19 -
24V BYG SERIES  EXCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
BT 2A21 BYG-60B-24 60W 2.5A IP20 1YR 186*64*22mm $16.19 -
 BSW-TECH SERIES Proud to be member of
OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY
- Pricing Effective 16/8/2023
- All Meanwell power supplies have obtained SAA approval and come equipped with standard Australian plugs.
- The prices provided do not include GST or freight charges.
Sale & Enquiry
T 07 3219 6711   E service@sa-led.com
40 Wright Pl, Algester QLD 411
SA-LED.COM
2
12V BLG SERIES
STANDARD   INCL. 3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
BT 1211 BLG-35B-12 35W 2.91A IP67 7YR 200*43*35mm $28.80 $24.96
BT 1311 BLG-50B-12 50W 4.17A IP67 7YR 200*43*35mm $31.22 $27.05
BT 1411 BLG-75B-12 75W 6.25A IP67 7YR 166*70*40mm $33.62 $29.13
BT 1511 BLG-100B-12 100W 8.33A IP67 7YR 180*70*40mm $41.18 $35.69
BT 1611 BLG-150B-12 150W 12.50A IP67 7YR 208*68*40mm $45.22 $39.19
BT 1711 BLG-200B-12 200W 16.67A IP67 7YR 232*67*39mm $52.57 $45.56
BT 1911 BLG-320B-12 264W 22A IP67 7YR 235*98*40mm $82.65 $71.63
24V BLG SERIES
STANDARD    INCL.3PIN PLUG
ITEM NO. ITEM POWER AMP IP RATE WARRANTY DIMENSIONS (L*W*H) PRICE/UNIT PRICE 10+
BT 1421 BLG-75B-24 75W 3.125A IP67 7YR 160*70*40mm $35.91 $31.12
BT 1521 BLG-100B-24 100W 4.17A IP67 7YR 180*70*40mm $44.51 $38.57
BT 1621 BLG-150B-24 150W 6.25A IP67 7YR 208*68*40mm $50.28 $43.57
BT 1721 BLG-200B-24 200W 8.33A IP67 7YR 232*67*40mm $58.52 $50.72
BT 1921 BLG-320B-24 320W 13.33A IP67 7YR 235*98*40mm $92.34 $80.03
Accessories
SA Dimming
Switch
• Analogue 1-10VDC Dimming